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3 JANUARY 2025

(1500 Registration

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00-16:15

16:15-16:30

16:30 - 16:45

16:45 - 16:55

Tips and Tricks in Uveitis: Case base approach
Rana Hussein

Deep sclerectomy update
Amr Samir

Pediatric Perspectives: Navigating Common Queries from
Ophthalmology Colleagues

Dina Hossam

Presbyond as tool for presbyopia
Mohamed Sedky

Anterior segment reconstruction
Abdel Hamid El Hofi

Discussion
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16:55-17:10

17:10-17:25

17:25-17:40

17:40-17:55

17:55-18:10

18:10-18:25

18:25-18:35

Key points to consider with presbyopia correcting I0OLs
Ahmed Assaf

No more glasses
Ahmed Sedky

Anti Vegf Update 2025 What Do We Need to know
Ashraf Shaarawy

Corneal infections winning the battle
Rania Sobhi

UBM in service of clinical decision making
Nihal Hassan

Eyelid aesthetics
Mai Farag

Discussion

sts ) 19:0V Coffee Break
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19:00-19:15

19:15-19:30

19:30- 1945

19:45 - 20:00

20:00- 20:15

20:15-20:25

How to mange phaco complications
Yehia Salah

Choosing the right implant for your glaucoma patients
Tarek Shaarawy

OCT optimiser use
Shaimaa lbrahim

SLT for all?
Omar Magdy

New approach for peribulbar block .. old is not gold
Mohammed Awad Alsaeid

Discussion
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